DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
Two-Wire, Point Level, SIL Conforming Safety Switch
Safety IntelliPoint RF™ Series
One of the Drexelbrook RF Point Level
Switches You Won't Have to Calibrate
	 The only RF switch you won't calibrate. Simply
install the IntelliPoint RF Series into the tank

Web - www.drexelbrook.com ©2005, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. • SXRNTX1-A  • EDO# 11-05-247 • Issue# 4
IntelliPoint RF ™ Series
Model Numbering (Continued from Previous Page)
A1B ¾" NPT 316SS
E01 25 mm  16bar RF 316/316L SS
A1C ¾" NPT Hastelloy C
EP1 25 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
A1P ¾" NPT PFA
EQ1 50 mm  16 bar RF 316/316L SS
A2B 1" NPT 316SS
ER1 50 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
A2C 1" NPT Hastelloy C
ES1 80 mm  16 bar RF 316/316L SS
ET1 80 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
C2B 1" TriClamp 316SS
EU1 100 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
C3B 1½" TriClamp 316SS
EV1 100 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
C4B 2" TriClamp 316SS
EW1 150 mm  16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EX1 150 mm  40 bar RF 316/316L SS
DA1 1"     150# RF 316/316L SS
E02 25 mm   16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DB1 1½"  150# RF 316/316L SS
EP2 25 mm   40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DC1 2"     150# RF 316/316L SS
EQ2 50 mm   16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DD1 2½"  150# RF 316/316L SS
ER2 50 mm   40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DE1 1"      300# RF 316/316L SS
ES2 80 mm   16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DF1 1½"   300# RF 316/316L SS
ET2 80 mm   40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DG1 2"      300# RF 316/316L SS
EU2 100 mm  16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DH1 2½"   300# RF 316/316L SS
EV2 100 mm  40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DI1 3"      150# RF 316/316L SS
EW2 150 mm  16 bar RF Carbon Steel
DJ1 3"      300# RF 316/316L SS
EX2 150 mm  40 bar RF Carbon Steel
DK1 4"      150# RF 316/316L SS
DL1 4"      300# RF 316/316L SS
DM1 6"      150# RF 316/316L SS
DN1 6"      300# RF 316/316L SS
DA2 1"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DB2 1½"   150# RF Carbon Steel
DC2 2"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DD2 2½"   150# RF Carbon Steel
DE2 1"      300# RF Carbon Steel
DF2 1½"   300# RF Carbon Steel
DG2 2"      300# RF Carbon Steel
DH2 2½"   300# RF Carbon Steel
DI2 3"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DJ2 3"      300# RF Carbon Steel
DK2 4"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DL2 4"       300# RF Carbon Steel
DM2 6"      150# RF Carbon Steel
DN2 6"       300# RF Carbon Steel
ANSI Flanges
NPT Threads
DIN Flanges
Sanitary TriClamps
DIN Flanges (cont.) ANSI Flanges (cont.)
Sensing Element
 Application Sensing Element Pressure/Temperature Wetted Parts